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Receipt Page 1 of 1

United States Department of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management Receipt

BUSINESS & SUPPORT SVCS DIV
ONE N CENTRAL AVE SUITE 800

PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -4427 No: 3118060
Phone: (602) 417-9200

Transaction #: 3209848
Date of Transaction: 08/29/2014

CUSTOMER:
CASEY KELTON
10 S. KERKES ST #4
WICKENBURG,AZ 85390

DESCRIPTION IREMARKSII 11TOTALI_]~ PRICE I I
[--~r--1 LOCATABLEMDRERALS/MWINGELAIMS-  -PE--11-11 1 111.00 ~NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY / ~ -n/a- 1 465.001

11 I'MINING CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED
|CASES: AMC428340/$465.00

PAYMENT INFORMATION
NOTE: Items will appear on credit card statement as "BLM 0 Mining Claim".

1AMOUNT]11~F--------331POSTMARKED:IN/A
-TYFE:[CREDIT-CARD----IUI[--RECEIVED: 168/29/2614

NAME: CASEY KELTON
10 S. KERKES ST #4
WICKENBURG AZ 85390

1--CARDINO: XXXX3<1(1<355~fi63-~r-AUTHCODE: 1645553-1
NAME ON CASEY KELTONCARD:

1---EXPIRES:~08/2016~

REMARKS

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion
of the official electronic record contained therein.

http://ilmnirmOap301/cgibin/cbsp/zorder_search?screen_mode=RECEIPT 11/20/2014
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United States Department of the Interior~
Bureau of Land Management BY:--- IZ~ Receipt

LANDS/RECREATION & PLANNING
ONE N CENTRAL AVE

PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -2203 No: 3053238
Phone: 602-417-9200

Transaction #: 3144055
Date of Transaction: 06/10/2014

CUSTOMER:
CASEY KELTON
10 S KERKES ST STE 4
WICKENBURG,AZ 85390-1325 US

17-UNITg-1 # FYI DESCRIPTION IREMARKSII l ITOTALIPRICE ~

NEW,UNADJUD, ONE OR MORE AUTH NOS /
EJE_| NEW MINING CLAIM LOCATION FEE $34 - n/a - 136.00

CASES: AMC428337/$34.00, AMC428338/$34.00,

LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-
NEW,UNADJUD, ONE OR MORE AUTH NOS /

2 4.00 NEW MINING CLAIM PROCESSING FEE - rda - 80.00
CASES: AMC428337/$20.00, AMC428338/$20.00,
AMC428339/$20.00, AMC428340/$20.00

~ LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-
NEW,UNADJUD, ONE OR MORE AUTH NOS /

1 3 114.001 ~~~4~8~3~/~1~~.~OI~MM~4~ST3F4~/~1$~~.000 - nja - 560 . 00
CASES: AMC428337/$140.00, AMC428338/$140.00,

TOTAL:-5776.00

PAYMENT INFORMATION
l AMOUNT:.~IPOSTMARKED] IN/A

1----TYPE: ICHEEK-RECEIVED: 106/16/2614
1--CHEEKNO: 1767

NAME: PROSPECTOR INNOVATIONS LLC
10 S KERKES ST STE 9
WICKENBURG AZ 85390-1325 US

REMARKS

6/10/14
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This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion
of the official electronic record contained therein.

6/10/14
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4*ENT 6*1\
~4189:~ United States Department of the Interior . -0*U-ku- ,

/MOSPARTINT-MINT--1

BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT -
Arizona State Office Fl

One North Central Avenue, Suite 800
Phoenix, Arizona 85004-4427

www.blm.gov/a71 dmo  *ze F.,7
00 0 3 2018

In Reply Refer To:
3800 (9200) BS

CERTIFIED MAIL - RETURN RECEIPT REQUESTED 9214 8901 9403 8373 533466

NOTICE

MARK SPRADLING This Decision Affects Those Claims
2648 E LINES I.N Shown iii the Block Below
Gil.BERT, AZ 85297

WESSON'S WATERHOLE #1, WESSOX'S WATERHOLE #2

Transfer(s) Not Processed

A conveyance document to transtbr ounership ofthe mining claim(s) listed above was received by
the Bureau of Laticl Management (BL.M) Arizona State Office. The trans fer(s) o fownership cannot
be processed for the following reason(s):

AMC serial numbers are not listed for the claims heinu tr.insferred. Plc:iKe list the claim name andD

ANIC number on your quit claim deed.

I f appropriate. please submit a corrected conveyance document. required documents. or additional
fees. uithin 30 days of your receipt ofthis notice. If the required information is not received within
the 30-day timeframe. no further action u ill be taken. and the BLM will retain the non-re fundable
processing fees submitted.

If additional information is required. please contact Brent Squires at 602-417-9397. Please include
your AMC serial number(s) on all correspondence.

1
Lucas Lucero
Deputy State Director
Lands. Minerals and E.iici-uv Division



ConnectSuite e-Certify Page 1 of 1

00 0*© Welcome Brent Squires. (blot Brent Sauires?)ConnectSulte ° e-Certify Click here to update to the US Department of the Interior Bureau of Land Mana.

You ore using on old version of Company:

powered by ConnectSuite e-Certify new version.

Home My Queue Piece Search Support Logout

History > Mail Piece Search > Piece Trackina n

_0 My Tools Mail Piece Tracking Number: 92148901 94038373 5334 66
00

Recipient
Mail Jobs

MARKSPRADLING
Mail Pieces 2648 E LINES LN

GILBERT AZ 85297-8136
Manual Mailings

Date & Time Event Event LocationSetup
10/05/20]814·14 DELIVERED LEFT WITH INDIVIDUAI GILBERT,AZ 85297Account

10/05/201810:13 OUT FOR DELIVERY GILBERT,AZ, 852970015
SORTING/PROCESSING

10/05/201810:03 GILBERT.AZ, 852974'v' Latest News COMPLETE
8%

10/05/2018 08:17 DEPART USPS FACILITY PHOENIX.AZ, 85026

11/1/2018 - e-Certify 3.0 end of 10/05/201807:45 ARRIVAL AT UNIT GILBERT.AZ, 85296life on Jan 1.2019
PROCESSED THROUGH USPS

10/04/201822:33 PHOENIX.AZ, 85026
PAC ILITY

10/04/201821:18 ORIGIN ACCEPTANCE PHOENIX,AZ, 85004

PRE-SHIPMENT INFO SENT USPS
10/01/201817:42 PHOENIX,AZ, 85004

AWAITS ITEM

© 2017 Connec 1-Suite.com.
Release: v4.21

littps://ecertify.connect-suite.com/user/pieceevents.aspx?id=99b8407b-44ec-41 ee-98c5-3a... 11/1/2018
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• Complete items 1,2, and 3. Also complete A. Signature
item 4 if Restricted Delivery is desired. X 0 Agent

• Print your name and address on the reverse 'Addressee
so that we can return the card to you . B . Received by (Printed Name) C . Date of Delivery

m Attach this card to the back of the mailpiece,
-1 the front if space permits.

D. Is delivery address different from iteml? EI Yes
·=>SS661 to: If YES, enter delivery address below: «0 No

CASEY KELTON
10 S KERKES ST STE 4 3. Service Type
WICKENBURG AZ 85390-1325 B Certified Maile C Priority Mail Express"

0 Registered 0 Return Receipt for Merchandise9310/RM/AMC428337 0 Insured Mail El Collect on Delivery

4. Restricted Delivery? (Extra Fee) 0 Yes

2. Article Number 7014 0150 0000 5578 7495(Transfer from servicalabe,

1 PS Form 3811, July 2013 Domestic Return Receipt
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0 Sender: Please print your name, address, and ZIP+4® in this box0

-U ~
U.S. DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIORr :~
BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT K o
ARIZONA STATE OFFICE -~ rn 4 73

ONE NORTH CENTRAL AVENUE, SUITE 800 1 90
PHOENIX, AZ 85004-4427 b cn

·rn
1 N -1 0

0
Z n

1 0

11,11'111111 1,11'11111111111,11111111111'111111'J'll'Ill,11?Bill



4
#str, Op 4

0,»:««, /--*4* United States Department of the Interior ~L,6,-
us iTM
S. 9 BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT

TAKE PRIDE

* ·. 04RCH 3 ~s 
Arizona State Office INAMERICA

One North Central Avenue, Suite 800
Phoenix, Arizona 85004-4427

www.blm.gov/az/

NOV 2 8 2014

In Reply Refer To:
3800 (9310) RM
AMC428337

CERTIFIED MAIL - RETURN RECEIPT REQUESTED No. 7014 0150 0000 5578 7495

DECISION

CASEY KELTON : This decision affects those claims shown

10 S KERKES ST STE 4 : in the block below.
WICKENBURG, AZ 85390-1325 :

AMC428337-AMC428338
SICK'EM MORE, SICK'EM MORE #2

MINING CLAIMS
DECLARED FORFEIT

The mining claims listed above have been declared forfeit as of September 1,2014, for failure to

timely file the required maintenance fee payment or small miner's maintenance fee waiver (waiver).

Claimants are required to pay an annual non-refundable maintenance fee of $155 per 20 acres or

portion thereof, or submit a waiver, on or before September 1 of each year. In accordance with

43 Code of Federal Regulations (CFR) 1822.14, because September 1, 2014, fell on a holiday, the

payment was due the next business day, September 2,2014. These requirements were established

by 30 U.S.C. 28f-1, as amended, and 43 CFR 3834 and 3835.

Our records do not show receipt of a maintenance fee payment or small miner waiver filed on or

before the due date. Therefore, the claims listed above are forfeit.

Reclamation Requirements

This decision does not relieve you ofthe liability for reclamation of all areas disturbed by your

activities on lands covered by the subject mining claim(s) and/or site(s). After you complete the

reclamation, you must notify the authorized officer of the appropriate surface managing agency so

that the authorized officer may conduct a final site inspection and determine whether you may be

released from liability. If you fail to reclaim the land to the satisfaction of the authorized officer,

the surface management agency may cite you for noncompliance under its surface management

.b '



2

regulations. For land administered by the Bureau of Land Management (BLM), if you fail to

reclaim the landto the satisfaction ofthe authorized officer as required in 43 CFR Subpart 3809,

BLM will issue an order ofnoncompliance under 43 CFR 3809.601(a). If you fail to comply with

the non-compliance order, BLM may take further action under 43 CFR 3809.604. Failure to

conduct reclamation is a prohibited act that may subject you to criminal penalties. See

43 CFR 3809.605(h) and 43 CFR 3809.700.

Appeal Procedures

This decision may be appealed to the Interior Board of Land Appeals, Office of the Secretary, in

accordance with the regulations contained in 43 CFR, Part 4, and the enclosed Form 1842-1. If

an appeal is taken, your notice of appeal must be filed in this office (at the above address) within

30 days from receipt of this decision. The appellant has the burden of showing that the decision

appealed from is in error.

Ifyou wish to file apetition pursuant to regulation 43 CFR 4.21 (58 FR 4939, January 19, 1993)

for a stay ofthe effectiveness ofthis decision during the time that your appeal is being reviewed by

the Board, the petition for a stay must accompany your notice of appeal. A petition for a stay is

required to show sufficient justification based on the standards listed below. Copies ofthe notice of

appeal and petition for a stay must also be submitted to each party named in this decision and to the

Interior Board of Land Appeals and to the appropriate Office ofthe Solicitor (see 43 CFR 4.413) at

the same time the original documents are filed with this office. If you request a stay, you have the

burden ofproof to demonstrate that a stay should be granted.

Standards for ObtaininE a Stay

Except as otherwise provided by law or other pertinent regulation, a petition for a stay of a decision

pending appeal shall show sufficient justification based on the following standards:

(1) The relative harm to the parties if the stay is granted or denied,

(2) The likelihood of the appellant's success on the merits,

(3) The likelihood of immediate and irreparable harm if the stay is not granted, and

(4) Whether the public interest favors granting the stay.

Please include your AMC serial number(s) on all correspondence. If additional information is

required, please call R.6Ann Myers at 602-417-9413.

Sincerely.

~A~ ~v/~<

1*(·*,n~
Rebecca Heick
Acting Deputy State Director
Division of Lands and Minerals

Enclosure(s)
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WHEN RECORDED, RETURN TO: +He *20 6-6 7
Gregory L. Miles, Esq.
Davis Miles McGuire Gardner, PLLC
40 E. Rio Salado Parkway, Suite 425
Tempe, Arizona 85281

Exempt pursuant to A.R.S. § 11-1134 (A)(6)

QUIT CLAIM DEED
(Mining Claims)

FOR AND IN CONSIDERATION of the payment of ONE AND NO/100 DOLLARS ($1.00) and other
good and valuable consideration, the receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, CASEY KELTON ("Grantor"),
County of Yavapai, State of Arizona, hereby assigns, transfers, conveys, abandons, releases and quit claims to
MARK SPRADLING, an individual man ("Grantee"), any and all of the Grantor(s) legal and equitable right,
title and interest in or to the following described unpatented placer mining claim situated in the County of
Yavapai, State of Arizona, together with all improvements thereon and all rights and privileges appurtenant
thereto:

See Exhibit A attached hereto.

Grantor does hereby convey, release and quitclaim all of the Grantor' s right, title and interest in and to
the attached described mining claim (as referenced in Yavapai County Recording number 2014-0025612) to
Grantee, and to the Grantee's heirs and assigns forever, so that neither Grantor nor Grantor's heirs, legal
representative or assigns shall have, claim or demand any right or title to the mining claim, premises, or
appurtenances, or any part thereof.

I = 2DATED this 16) day of AL194 ,1. , 2018 . 0 -
- m ~-

.l 35 55
2< r.,

11 / 7Es-MTJ OFFIC

Casey Kelton >
2 >r-4
0 =
Z
> LU

STATE OF /RA S ) 00 71
)SS

County odill,(dtes<

On this 36) day of ~*v , 2018, before me personally appeared Casey Kelton, whose identity
was proven to me on the basis of satisfactory evidence to be the person who he claims to be, and acknowledged
that he signed the above document . su ~ 1---0_/1

Notary Public,- ww w ERER
E Y ,

~sP,·'JJ.ent Notary Public, State of -ro.xa:·,|j ~ Nz.13 26{8 l,1 *-~44~<FS«<9-,5,11.r 3'472 Comm Expires 03-11-2022 ~

BY:_dKEL--------



EX 111 131 1 A

The southwest quarter of the northwest quarter of the northwest quarter. and the
southeast quarter of the northeast quarter of the northeee, quarter of Section 8,

1 ownship 9 North. Range 2 East, of the Gila Salt River Base and Meridian, Yavapai
County, Ariiona.

81.M Serial number: Claim Name:

AMC#42834() Wessm Waterhole #2

PHOENIX. ARIZONA

' !611 AUG 22 A 
38

'.1 M 4 zsfiTEOFFICE
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06/06/2014 aL:51.56 PM Page: 1 of 2 / -A  \Leslie M·:·.fl* an--

OFFICI OF YAVAPAI COUNTY $10.00 44(-j) 2,,.  *11 V"*,lizw#,011'ti iwiu elgigiii agivau~.illis a

0. r\/%.

* AtiND To I 1 r  a...  23 499«col»4]
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I. I ..*3

«46.C~TION NOTICE FOR PLACER MININ~¢6*IMC< h)
41'NOTIEISHEREBYGNENlhatlhe ~<~~3 0/3 .flo:.' *

i 2018 AUG 22

9 M A 
S TATE OFF 

E

41/ *I-ALLi~Lfkl placer 4/**n has been located by Date i.,. ,# , -

- L ~0 /V » * whose currer* maihng 3>

ECEIVEDaddiss is ._AIR- A /5 3 1 T. _ _j Ef__H____ N >

WIC-KEM RUAbs»A-1 Rf 190 <1 z - r<\
----. 2 > W '

Thegeneral cdul,dfthis claimis FAST To W f 6 71<20 'and itissituatadin #25.I-, , 0

fAY A PAJEil¢Uty. Admna.
Thiscli,imi* .13 1, 0 feet in length and --6. W  05/ feet in width.This claim runs from thek~»/

location monumert on which this location notice is posted*bibwmately__l.121*et ina_INg*wl-
z , ., W EjT Ort '( Uf

direc#PA*~ 17 end ineand 6,60 *»-a FORTH directionto the #1 WORT*kkine.
.ft.2.:2/Til*claim is marked bylburmonuments, oneateachcomer ofthe claim.

2 The location monument on which this-notice is posted is situated witNn Section 4£2419  Townst,i-

6 & _9_ JU-, Range _1 L „01* Sht River Base ard Meridian, Adzona. TN«**Mencompasses
\<.portons of the following legal subdivision(s) if located by legal subdivision or the R*wing quarter section (s),

·»41 ..' j section (s), Township (s) and Range (s) f ' OF W ' 0
,

5Cl8 . hNA L W Mi OF, usn A/* U. AR 1-1,r wf k SEC T 0, XE
:,, i „ ~ #,Gia dalt River Base and Mendian, Arizona.

A A A
The locality of thiactaim with reference to sorne natural objectorpermanent monument and additional

' .7 3<infonnaaon Of any) co<**@Aits localy am asfollows: _#Rel(55.Ljik#' 1047-8 A MD _ . 'c/«~ *

· 0
'.

' .''I

DATED AN~ROSTED onthe ground Bis 14 '~ ,da**thA * RE-)t ,20 1 4.'4.:7 Or
LOCATBi*4) 6' A L 12 1/ K A-L 7-/I) 4/ , -4.C,»~-~,-' A.A-~m,»-I0

Fdnn MCF102
Revised Jub' 2005

lhEs 16,m is avaihbb *om the Ari*ons Department of Minn & Minenl Resource, ami niay be reproduced.
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WHEN RECORDED, RETURN TO:

Gregory L. Miles, Esq.
Davis Miles McGuire Gardner, PLLC
40 E. Rio Salado Parkway, Suite 425
Tempe, Arizona 85281

Exempt pursuant to A.R.S. § 11-1134 (A)(6)

OUIT CLAIM DEED
(Mining Claims)

FOR AND IN CONSIDERATION of the payment of ONE AND NO/100 DOLLARS ($1.00) and other
good and valuable consideration, the receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, CASEY KELTON ("Grantor"),
County of Yavapai, State of Arizona, hereby assigns, transfers, conveys, abandons, releases and quit claims to
MARK SPRADLING, an individual man ("Grantee"), any and all of the Grantor(s) legal and equitable right,
title and interest in or to the following described unpatented placer mining claim situated in the County of
Yavapai, State of Arizona, together with all improvements thereon and all rights and privileges appurtenant
thereto:

See Exhibit A attached hereto.

Grantor does hereby convey, release and quitclaim all of the Grantor's right, title and interest in and to
the attached described mining claim (as referenced in Yavapai County Recording number 2014-0025610) to
Grantee, and to the Grantee' s heirs and assigns forever, so that neither Grantor nor Grantor' s heirs, legal
representative or assigns shall have, claim or demand any right or title to the mining claim, premises, or
appurtenances, or any part thereof.

3
-0 = -g =DATED this 10 day of /~ u,04 jr , 2018. rn
Z 55 r.d 30rr,

11 X A) 0

Casey Kelt n > 
N >m

<E > m
N 0
0 =

..

STATE OF\S *4 4 ) > w

ST TE OFFICE

00
111 1 2 )ss

Coung of 41 1 d dl-2 35 3

On this 70 day of ~u » , 2018, before me personally appeared Casey Kelton, whose identity
was proven to me on the basis of satisfactory evidence to be the person who he claims to be, and acknowledged
that he signed the above document.

V %)
Notary Public

My commission expires: ~NTEREn
r-I#'"""'„BARBARASU-EPARR ~ NOV 1 3 20{8 ~ ~
22:~UL'·'8- Notary Public, State ot Texas W
16:·. ~5.75 Comm. Expires 03-11-2022 By:--FM--*,89 Notary ID 2100602
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EXHIBIT A

The southeast quarter of the northwest quarter of the northeast quarter; and the
southwest quarter of the northeast quarter of the northeast quarter of Section 8,
Township 9 North, Range 2 East, of the Gila Salt River Base and Meridian, Yavapai
County, Arizona.

BLM Serial number: Claim Name:

AMC#428339 Wesson Waterhole #1

g -

id
 A 

STATE OFFI

m 3-
Z 1.450lilli C. m
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-

2 1, ri<
N 0
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Stamp .. X -HCL-DE_.1-_whose curert n,Ning -4
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WLI- K P IVROA66» Arl RE 14 0 > 6/ 0

The gene,al cour~e of this ciaim is __fAST TO-*Aintzil and itis situated in
A - ft»./f:

~Y_~_&£'..'Lto~e„Ad,01=.
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ch comer of the claim.Thit daim is marked bylbur monuments, or,e at ea -=„=1»0

<. ,< )»7 The location monument on which,this notice is posted is situated within Section 27<44> TownsNp

Gita Salt River Base and Mendian. Arizona. Thi* claim encompasses4<I-2 61 V , Raroe A E 4
porbons of the following legal sld*1#MsiONS) if locded by legal subdivision or the tbiowiro quarter sedon (s),
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1091 0 *ES<'4, 0' L 9, ,TH ',n,1ir#ormaSon (if any) concernbilits locaity are as fbgows:

60'_*LASELO-_I-kLE__ColMElLzdELiESTIEML-ELLU_Zdr\-2)

DATE~) AND POSTED on the grolnd this 1- ~.r,- i_._*.,--_*.-. __.417/1 d64> M bAL /1 .2014
: ..J ' 1.**s) CAAE Y K E LTD Vip»GA. Mic

\ I . c6*»20~m MCF102
]Revised July 2005

This 16rm is avaihbic Som the Adimni Depirtment of Mims & Mineml Resouttes arti may be reproduced.
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·Receipt Page 1 of 1

United States Department of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management Receipt

DIV OF LANDS, MINRLS & ENERGY
ONE N CENTRAL AVE

PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -4427 No: 4241622
Phone: 602-417-9200

Transaction #: 4357041
Date of Transaction: 08/22/2018

CUSTOMER:
MARK SPRADLING

GILBERT,AZ 85297-8136 US

r------Ir-ENI-fll----1
1 # 11QTY' DESCRIPTION IREMARKSII lITOTALI~~ PRICE ~

lIMINING CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED IL--1~-1

LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-
|NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY / |1 1.00 r 11TRF/2 1 - n/a - 1 20.00

1 | CASES: AMC428339/$20.00

PAYMENT INFORMATION
1 1--AMOUNT: 20.661POSTMARKED:11/A

1----TYPE:leASHRECERED:168/22/26-18
NAME: SPRADLING, MARK

2648 E LINES LN
GILBERT AZ 85297-8136 US

REMARKS

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a
portion ofthe official electronic record contained therein.

https://ilmocopOap93 3.blm.doi.neUcgibin/cbsp/zorder 8/22/2018



NOTICE!!

These documents have been scanned!

Do not place un-scanned documents beneath this notice!

Do not remove this notice from this file!

GPO Jacket No. 560-102
Print Order 61540

Rise Business Services, LLC
Job=AZ15 6/24/2019

1111111' lii 11111111'i 111111111 11'lilill
Box Number= AZ15126

l illi  Ill I I 11 111111 1 1111111111 ill l  li llill Ill 1111 lili Ill 111 11111111 1 lili W 1111 1111111 Ill i 1111111
Claim Begin-End: AMC428337-AMC428340

4 Annual Filings .

Illl'llilll'llilll 111111111111'llil AZ15126-10 AMC428281-AMC452898



43~33 11UNITED STATES -4 /, 444 9 4 0\
Form 3830-2 DF--rMENT OF THE INTERIC 2 ~15 ( » f ··106 o Gi l(January 1017) BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMEN'I FORM APPROVEDIVIAINTENANCE FEE WAIVER CERTIFICATION OMB NO. 1004-0114

Expires: January 31.2020SEE INSTRUCTIONS ON PAGE 2 1473_13 9 _1 This small miner waiver is filed for the assessment year beginning on September 122>15 -and ending on September 1, 20192. The undersigned and ali related paItifs owned ten or fewer mining claims . mill. or tunnel sites located and maintained on Federal lands in the United StatesofAmerica on Septembert, 2421. 5.
3. The undersigned have performed the assessment work required by law for each mining claim listed prior to filing this waiver and understand that by filing th  is form. ~the undersigned must file an atlidavit of assessment work with the Bureau of Land Management (BLM) by the December 30th following the filing of this waiver.4. The undersigned understand that if the assessment work obligation has not yet come due under 30 U.S.C. 28 (for those claims in their first assessment year only).a notice of intent to hold reciting this condition must be recorded by the December 30th following the filing of this waiver5. The undersigned understand that mill and tunnel sites may also be listed on this waiver and be waived from payment of the maintenance fee, and that a notice of ~intent to hold for these sites is required to be filed with the BLM by the December 30th following the filing of this waiver.6. The undersigned understand and acknowledge that pursuantto 43 U.S.C. 1212 and 18 U.S.C. 100 1, the filing or recording ofa false, fictitious, or fraudulentdocument with the BLM may result in a fine of up to $250,000, a prison term not to exceed five years, or both.7. The mining claims, mill or tunnel sites f6r which this waiver from payment o f the maintenance fees is requested are:

CLAIM OR SITE NAME BLM RECORDATION SERIAL NUMBER
3 30 ,3

U -*2_ MC '7- 0
0 - 15 A-N) «So 4177

. fE 23'335)
/!'(6 2 3407.

10.

Ihe ownerls) (claimants) of the above mining claims and sites are:

3 Dilt) 4 via,4
{ Owners Name - Please Print) (( wner's Signature)Z-64% - < 0 0 - 5 LAO E Agn_ 3587(Owner's Mailing Address) (City) (State) (Zip Code)

, c 014 - L RRPO,,0 .
C Owner's Name - Please Print) Cow r's Signature)

( to7*21:SE EL /1/( 112A-6E 21- 85-355-
(Owner's Mailing Address) (City) i State) (Zip Code)

----

(Owner's Name - Please Print) (()wner 's Signature)

1 (]wner's Mailing Address) (City) (State) (Zip Code)

VNOZ13* 1(1NSIOHE------
( Owner's Name - Please Print) h I :11 V LE 9BY 2181 , (Owner's Signature)

(Owner's MailidiAddress)1 EL 5 C .-[.il' 0 31ViS L l b, it·tty) f State ) (Zip Code)
(Continued on page 2)

BY:-BS--



(Owner's Name - I'lease Print) (Owner's Signature)

(Owner's Mailing Address) (City) (State) (Zip Code)

(Owner's Name - Please Print) (Owner's Signature)

COwner's Mailing Address) (City) (State) (Zip Code)

COwner's Name - Please Print) (Owner's Signature)

(Owner's Mailing Address) (City) (State) (Zip Code)

-=..1---I--Ill--I.-Ill---lilli----I--..il-*--*Il---1-Illi-*.-P-i

(Owner's Name - Please Prmt) (Owner's Signature)

(Owner's Mailing Address) (City) (State) (Zip Code)

18 U.S.C. 1001 and 43 U.S.C. 1212 make it a crime for any person knowingly and willfully to make to any department or agency of the United States any

raise. fictitious or fraudulent statements or representations as to any matter within its jurisdiction.

INSTRUCTIONS

Ihis certification is made under the provisions of 43 U.S.C. § 1744 and 30 U.S.C. §28-28k and the regulations thereunder (43 CFR Part 3830).

c
:' 

V
I 

.:
* 

W
 

ru
 
-

l'he claimant(s) must fill in the dates in paragraph 1 for the beginning and ending of the assessment year t-or which this waiver is sought.

l'he claimant(s) must fill in the date in paragraph 2 for the beginning of the assessment year for which this waiver is sought.

. All claim and site names and BLM serial numbers must be listed for the mining claims, mill sites, and tunnel sites for which the waiver is sought.

All owners of the mining claims. mill sites. and tunnel sites and their addresses must be given.

I his waiver form must be signed by all the claimants or their designated agent, in original form. Ifan agent is designated, a notarized designation of

.igent. signed by all of the claimants with proper address given, must be submitted with this waiver.

7. This form must be filed no later than September ist for the upcoming assessment year in the BLM State Office where the mining claims or sites are

recorded, or the waiver cannot be granted by the BLM. (Example: To obtain a waiver for the assessment year 2012. which begins on September 1,2011.

you must quality for and file for a waiver no later than September 1, 2011, in the proper BLM State Office.)

X. For all mining claims which require assessment work. you must record an affidavit of labor on or before the December 30th immediately following the

filing of this waiver. For all other mining claims or sites waived, you must record a notice of intent to hold on or before the December 30th immediately

Ibllowing the filing of this waiver.
9. Mill and tunnel sites may also be listed on this waiver and be waived from payment of the maintenance tee. A notice of intent to hold for these sites is

required to be filed by the December 30th following the filing oi this waiver.

FOR OFFICIAL USE ONLY
VNOZINV 'XIN30Hd

4 1 :Il V LZ 98¥ 9181 ,
30

(Continued on page 3) 
k w j liForm 3830-2. page 2)03AI3038



11, When Recorded Return uocument to:
2 < / G. LI '616 L,WE
G k GAG~ -3- 7 -
,\/ ap _56 PA'Do,u 43933°

H 9'1 2.HO
3 Check here is this is a change of address. 99-0617
Telephone:

E-mail address:

AFFIDAVIT OF PERFORMANCE OF ANNUAL WORK ...'
I=
0

1. State of Arizona, County of ,$VAI,M_ss· BLM
, Date2.1 (Name) iht,LAJUN4 stamp S b *M3. Reside at (Address) Zbt,16-*El-LLN-ES__LaNL N 00

0 
- 

-rl
-n

City __fll,Bes'T _ County *laR<-WP
 .C 1-n

State ,Azzip _*5297 being duly sworn, depose and say that I am a citizen of the United States, more than
eighteen years of age, and that all of the facts set forth in this affidavit, subject to the provisions and penalties of 18
U.S.C. 1001 pertaining to the filing of false, fictitious, or fraudulent statements with the United States, are true and
correct according to the best of my knowledge, information and belief.
4. Owner's name and address (If not shown in Items 1 -3 above). __ _

5. That I am personally acquainted with the mining claim(s). The work and improvements were made by and at the
expense of the owner(s) of said claim(s). Said contiguous group of claims, listed on this document, are situated in the

(optional) Mining District; _Ya¥.a-EEL--~ County, Arizona.

AMC COUNTY RECORDERLine CLAIM/SITE NAME TWP RNG SECNUMBER DATA (If available)NO.

25 7
4

-1 i

A e» q 3 6,
ENTERED AUG 2 8 2018 Form: NICFION

Revised July 2014
fd Page 1 of 2

V



.

AFFIDAVIT OF PERFORM E OF ANNUAL WORK - page 2
.

1 =1:PHOE
BLM 0 1
Date Gl

ro JStamp

RECEIVED

>
E J>N
0 =
Z
7> -I .

.

1

8

9

10

C
 
CD
 p

That between the dates starting at 12 o'clock noon on September 1,20 1 -7 and ending at 12 o'clock noon oneptember 1,20 1« at least $ 04 &(70. Ow dollars worth of work and improvements were done and performed ·pon said claim(s) or upon one or more of a contiguous group of claims for the benefit of all, wholly or partly outside ofa contiguous group of claims for the benefit of all, not including the location work.
7. That the following persons were employed to perform the work and improvements described herein: M.4/2.2

8. That the work and improvements performed were: _A-E}15I__-RQLE-LELESRZE*=*MD

i - deuff /b-ii> '* c « -D - / 643 - ausof-2*/2£),R OcivEr#':
9. Dated: O* -_17&15'gnature: 4-Mti k L-146 -- -
SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN TO before me, a Notary Public, this 20/«

Notary Public , - RiAN K. KAUFMAN
State of Arizona

My Commission Expires 47 Moricopa County

3ctober 17 2020
No. of Claims: O X $10= 4661Bureau of Land Management

Arizona State Office Check No.: _-C21:SiL_ Init. ---USNLL______
www. blm,qoy/al Receipt No.: r67-5 6 /9.-

For BLM Use Only

Form: NICFIOR
Revised July 2014

Page 2 of 2
This form is available from the Arizona Geological Survey and may be reproduced.



-Receipt Page 1 of 1
-.

United States Department of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management Receipt

DIV OF LANDS, MINRLS & ENERGY
ONIE N CENTRAL AVE

PHOENIX. AZ 85004 -4427 No: 4245814
Phone: 602-417-9200

Transaction #: 4361267
Date of Transaction: 08/27/2018 6 90

CUSTOMER: ENTERED AUG 2 8 2018
MARK SPRADLING fA
2648 E LINES LN
GILBERT.AZ 85297-8136 IJS

DESCRIPTION 1 REMARKS H :ITOTALI
~ PRICE ~

LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS- -7-F-7
INOT NEW-UNADJUD.ONE AUTH NO. ~2018 POL & |1 1 1 1.0011 11 - n/a - 11 60.00HONLY / MINING CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED ~12019 WAIV (6) 11

PAYMENT INFORMATION

1----TYPEIICAS-H-RECF.IVRE]0§*STE-1
NAME: SPRADLING. MARK

2648 E LINES I.N
GILBERT AZ 85297-8136 ZJS

REMARKS

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion
of the official electronic record contained therein.

littps://ilmocop()ap933.blm.doi. net/cgi bin/cbsp/zorder 8/27/2()18



I.

Run Date: 09/05/17 Run Time: 02:33 PM
DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR

BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT
MINING CLAIMS

MC Maintenance Fees Paid Through the BLM Pay Portal

CBS Receipt: 3969924 Printed For Lead File # AMC428337

Agency Tracking ID: 1504245035

Assessment Year: 2018, 2019 Number of BLM Serial Nr: 4

Paid On: 08/31/2017 Total Amount Paid: $620.00

fc|aim Name BLM Serial No , . Lead File No ..r g Amount Paid
5:.

WESSON'S WATERHOLE#1 AMC428339 AMC428337 $310.001
WESSON'S WATERHOLE#2 AMC428340 AMC428337 $310.00]

NO WARRANTY IS MADE BY BLM FOR USE OF THE DATA FOR PURPOSES NOT INTENDED BY BLM



. Receipt Page 63 0 f 92

United States Department of the Interior
ReceiptBureau of Land Management

BUSINESS & SUPPORT SVCS DIV
ONE N CENTRAL AVE SUITE 800

PHOENIX. AZ 85004 -4427 No: 3969924
Phone: 602-417-9200

Transaction #: 4079836
Date of Transaction: 09/01/2017

CUSTOMER:
MERRI LEWIS
6721 JAMESON RD
AMARILLO;EX 79106 US

DESCRIPTION IREMARKSI ITOTALI~| PRICE |1
LOCATABLEMINERALS-/MININGELAIMS-

~-~.~ NOT NEW-UNADJUD.ONE AUTH NO. ONLY /
|~MINING CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED
||CASES: AMC428339/$310.00

TOTAL:Sj-10.00

PAYMENT INFORMATION
NOTE: Items will appear on credit card statement as "BLM 0 Mining Claim".

1 1--AMOUNT: 3-16.66 POSTMARKED: N/A
1----TYPE: ICREDIT-CARD-RECEiVED: 169/01/2617

NAME: MERRI LEWIS
6721 JAMESON RD
AMARILLO TX 79106 US

F--CARD-NO: XXXXXXXXXXXXOOS7-AUTHEOD]f]-1166~----1
NAME ON MERRI LEWISCARD:

1---EXPIRES:[66/2620-
E-~NATU-RE:1-

REMARKS

rhiss receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation ofa portion
oithe official electronic record contained therein.

littps://ilmocopOap933.blm.doi.net/cgibin/cbsp/zorder search?screen mode=RECEIPT 9/15/2017



T

Run Date: 09/14/16 Run Time: 01:48 PMDEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT

MINING CLAIMS
MC Maintenance Fees Paid Through the BLM Pay Portal

CBS Receipt: 3649258 Printed For Lead File # AMC428337
Agency Tracking ID: 1472673960

Assessment Year: 2017 Number of BLM Serial Nr: 10

Paid On: 08/31/2016 Total Amount Paid: $1,705.00

[Eiaim Name BLM Serial No Lead File No AnII)unt  P-aldl
~WESSONS HIDE OUT AMC423139 AMC423139 $310.00
WESSON'S LOOKOUT AMC427581 AMC427581 $155.00
WESSON'S WATERHOLE#1 AMC428339 AMC428337 $155.00
WESSON'S WATERHOLE#2 AMC428340 AMC428337 $155.00

~ GUN SWAGGER #1 AMC430001 AMC430001 $155.00
GUN SWAGGER #2 AMC430002 AMC430001 $155.00
GUN SWAGGER #3 AMC430003 AMC430001 $155.00 ~

1 GUN SWAGGER #4 AMC430004 AMC430001 $155.00
GUN SWAGGER #6 AMC430006 AMC430001 $155.00

~ GUN SWAGGER #8 AMC430008 AMC430001 $155.00

NO WARRANTY IS MADE BY BLM FOR USE OF THE DATA FOR PURPOSES NOT INTENDED BY BLM



1\X./VVI~G - -=- I - --

r

United States Department of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management Receipt

BUSINESS & SUPPORT SVCS DIV
ONE N CENTRAL AVE SUITE 800

PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -4427 No: 3649258
Phone: (602) 417-9200

Transaction #: 3753258
Date of Transaction: 08/31/2016

CUSTOMER:
CASEY KELTON
10 S, KERKES ST STE 4
WICKENBURG,AZ 85390 US

DESCRIPTION IREMARKSII lITOTALI

ILOCATABLEMINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-
1 1 111.00 ~ MINING CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED

NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY / |~~~~

CASES: AMC430008/$1705.00 L-3

PAYMENT INFORMATION
NOTE: Items will appear on credit card statement as "BLM 0 Mining Claim".

1 1--~MOUNT:-1705.601POSTMA~-D:11*f--33
1-----TYPE:CREDITCARDRECEIVED:1108/31/20163]

NAME: CASEY KELTON
10 S, KERKES ST STE 4
WICKENBURG AZ 85390 US

NAME ON CASEY KELTONCARD:

REMARKS

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion
of the official electronic record contained therein.

http://ilmnirmOap301/egibin/cbsp/zorder_search?screen_mode=RECEIPT 9/6/2016



Run Date: 09/08/15 Run Time: 09:20 AMDEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
4 BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT

MINING CLAIMS
MC Maintenance Fees Paid Through the BLM Pay Portal

CBS Receipt: 3382784 Printed For Lead File # AMC428337 f
Agency Tracking ID: 1441000632

Assessment Year: 2016 Number of BLM Serial Nr: 2

Paid On: 08/30/2015 Total Amount Paid: $310.00

t Claim Name BLM Serial No Lead File No Amount Paid |
|WESSON'S WATERHOLE#1 AMC428339 AMC428337 $155.00
~WESSONS WATERHOLE#2 AMC428340 AMC428337 $15§El

.

NO WARRANTY IS MADE BY BLM FOR USE OF THE DATA FOR PURPOSES NOT INTENDED BY BLM



Receipt Page 1 of 1

United States Department of the Interior
ReceiptBureau of Land Management

BUSINESS & SUPPORT SVCS DIV
ONE N CENTRAL AVE SUITE 800

PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -4427 No: 3382784
Phone: (602) 417-9200

Transaction #: 3481097
Date of Transaction: 08/31/2015

CUSTOMER:
CASEY KELTON
10 S KERKES ST #4
WICKENBURG,AZ 85390 US

1 # 11QTY' DESCRIPTION IREMARKSII l ITOTALI~ PRICE ~

1 111.001~NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY / 4 - n/a- 1 310.001MINING CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED

TOTALl]F-33-10.00
PAYMENT INFORMATION

NOTE: Items will appear on credit card statement as "BLM O Mining Claim".
TAMOUNT:316.601POSTMARKED:IN/A

--TYPE:CREDIT-CARDRECEIVED:~08/31/2015
NAME: CASEY KELTON

10 S KERKES ST #4
WICKENBURG AZ 85390 US

1--CARDNO: XXXXXXXXXXXX6732-AUTHEODE: 1902558
NAME ON CASEY KELTONCARD:

1--LEXPIRES:168/2618
SIGNATURE:-

REMARKS

Th is receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion
of the official electronic record contained therein.

http://ilmnirmOap301/cgibin/cbsp/zorder_search?screen_mode=UPDATE 9/8/2015



1 f I *55% 92014-0039309 NOI ~ 3 7 6-9 /
08/29/2014 10:48:33 AM Page: 1 of 2 93%337Leslie M. Hoffman
OFFICIAL RECORDS OF YAVAPAI COUNTY $10.00

f SEND TO 1111 Fjr:#2144 , 1 #Ii ' 1 ,19 : li~ VJ #N#, Abb Valbl'RE:,b: 11 111
CASEY KELTON

U 53NOTICE OF INTENTION TO HOLD MINING CLAIMS/SITES
When Recorded Return Document to:

BLM ,/..c r. L- r d N
Date

A Stamp
r 390

HOENIX ARIZONA

RECEIVED

M Check here if this is a change of address.

' 
1 

STATE OFFIC

Telephone:
E-mail Address: S,Hban.~31~~~tx'-a.G moy\,corn

1 (We) intend to hold the claims(s) and/or site(s) listed below for the calendar year 20 15 , and I (We) have filed or will
file a Notice of Intent to Hold in the county where the claim (s) is located.
Reason for filing a Notice of Intent to Hold instead of an assessment work filing (check one):
[] Maintenance fee was paid to maintain claim(s) during this assessment year.
0 Mill or tunnel sites.
* Claim(s) was located during the current assessment year.
E] BLM has deferred assessment work (attach copy of decision granting deferment, or pending petition for

deferment including date petition was filed.)

AMC COUNTY RECORDERLine CLAIM/SITE NAME TWP RNG SECNUMBER DATA (If available)

1 15 OOT sw 15

3

4

5

6

8

9

10

Form: NICF110
F NTE Fo En Revised July 2014

& ~ Page I of 2

~ SEP 6 3 2014 ~



NOTICE OF INTENTION TO HOLD MINING CLAIMS/SITES

~OFFICE
page 2 = 3 ''

>>
5 N~

BLM N(/3 0Date -0 te
Stamp 2 71

 -4<
N
0
Z

W

1. State of Arizona, County of Yava.9021
2 . 1 (Name) fr l.- el bresdner
3. Reside at (Address) 73 E. \CKenbur */6- APT 2 ' r 96390
City \di cke.vibur 9 countyMcxr, col*. State A Z Zip 95390 being duly sworn, depose and
say that I am a citizen of £We United States, more than eighteen years of age, that all of the facts set forth in this
notice, subject to the provisions and penalties of 18 U.S.C. 1001 pertaining to the filing of false, fictitious, or fraudulent
statements with the United States, are true and correct according to the best of my knowledge, information and belief.

4. Owner's name and address (If not shown in Items 1-3 above).

5. Dated: 6-89 -/4 Signature:

No. of Claims: / x $ 10 /0
Bureau of Land Management
Arizona State Office Check No: - Init. Se_.
www.blm.gov/az Receipt No.o.3/

For BLM Use Only

»Fi~EANCREEKI .1-3-9 {1 1.1:/dem N==m *ty<» dij
4.izajell My Commlision Exple' I

··..:15/ ~_Juie, 2016~

RUBYE JEAN CREEK*13No*RAk-Stst,of*#w
MARICORA COUNTY

My Commlision Exp#I

Form: MCF110
Revised July 2014

Page 2 of2

This form is available from the Arizona Geological Survey and may be reproduced.



/ 
70156\42 
97%537

2014-0039310 NOI08/29/2014 10:48:33 AM Page: 1 of 2Leslie M. HoffmanOFFICIAL RECORDS OF YAVAPAI COUNTY $10.00CASEY KELTON

S St-ADTD i 111183~IMMI'lb.11*41~iaill ''i<liZIVit'fILI 'l~iW, 11 Ill

NOTICE OF INTENTION TO HOLD MINING CLAIMS/SITES 0
~When Recorded Return Document to: m (=

-L ON BLM Z cn

D 5. Date XEK Stamp 3>c 6 hZ 0 2 -O Fri
0

0 Check here if this is a change of address.

Z S AT 
OFFICE

Telephone: _ - r
E-mail Address: CKELTOW@ MLMERSCREEK. com

1 (We) intend to hold the claims(s) and/or site(s) listed below for the calendar year 20 15, and I (We) have filed or will
file a Notice of Intent to Hold in the county where the claim (s) is located.
Reason for filing a Notice of Intent to Hold instead of an assessment work filing (check one):
0 Maintenance fee was paid to maintain claim(s) during this assessment year.
~ Mill or tunnel sites.

Claim(s) was located during the current assessment year.
BLM has deferred assessment work (attach copy of decision granting deferment, or pending petition for
deferment including date petition was filed.)

AMC COUNTY RECORDERLine CLAIM/SITE NAME 1-WP RNG SECNUMBER DATA (If available)

D A) 6 w 36
#1

2 18 39 W - 30Ay liu ) E 5
F l E 9

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

1 Form: MCF110
Revised July 2014

'*, 4/ Page i of 2

Sj



NOTICE OF INTENTION TO HOLD MINING CLAIMS/SITES
page 2

BLM
Date
Stamp

PHOENIX AR ZO A

16 4 AUG 29 
P

ICE
RECEIVED

1 . State of Arizona , County of _YfkY_BP,I
2. 1 (Name) - -_( 61~2 7 K·e Ir & n -- -
3. Reside at (Address) -12_1_*£8*1:1 4 r. ire # 4 -

City 6/ACKAA/BUR 6 County MbitCOP#state A-1 Zip 83-34 0 being duly sworn, depose and
say that I am a citizen of the United States, more than eighteen years of age, that all of the facts set forth in this
notice, subject to the provisions and penalties of 18 U.S.C. 1001 pertaining to the filing of false, fictitious, or fraudulent
statements with the United States, are true and correct according to the best of my knowledge, information and belief.

4. Owner's name and address (If not shown in Items 1-3 above).

5. Dated:EdZZ&28/signature:

No. of Claims: 5 x $10= 30
Bureau of Land Management
Arizona State Office Check No: 6091 Init. 66
ww-~-blm. gov/az Rece*No.. 3// 7437

For BLM Use Only

4E~~* QA)*S/&1/ 21@+0)lfJune 6, 2016

Form: MCF110
Revised July 2014

Page 2 of2

This form is available from the Arizona Geological Survey and may be reproduced.



* Receipt . Page l of 1
F -' ', , ... - 1. I '.....

h i d
1. - r : f'J ."* f.;,,u# 41 - 1 -1 J ,«flj /4 I ''iUnited States Department of the Interior i  v

;1

Bureau of Land Management 6*eceipt
LANDS/RECREATION & PLANNING

ONE N CENTRAL AVE
PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -2203 No: 3117487

Phone: 602-417-9200
Transaction #: 3209279
Date of Transaction: 08/29/2014

CUSTOMER:
GERRY DRESCHER
873 E WICKENBURG WAY # 3
WICKENBURG,AZ 85390-2658 US

DESCRIPTION IREMARKSII 11T0TALII PRICE ~
LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-

1 1 1 1.00 1|NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY / INOI (4)
11 11MINING CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED 112014

-TOTAL:~-S40.001

PAYMENT INFORMATION
1 AMOUATT: 40.061POSTMARKED:lIN/Al

-TYPE:ICHECKRECEIVED:1168/29/26141
CHEEKNO:-1689

NAME: DRESCHER, GERRY
873 E WICKENBURG WAY # 3
WICKENBURG AZ 85390-2658 US

REMARKS

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion
of the official electronic record contained therein.

http://ilmnirmOap301/cgibin/cbsp/zorder 8/29/2014



NOTICE!!

These documents have been scanned!

Do not place un-scanned documents beneath this notice!

Do not remove this notice from this file!

GPO Jacket No. 560-102
Print Order 61540

Rise Business Services, LLC
Job=AZ15 6/24/2019

11111111 11111111111111111111111111 11 ii
Box Number= AZ15126

111 1 lili 11 1111111'll I ill' 1111 1 li 1111111111111 1111111 111 111111111111111 1111111 l illi l'111 111111111 11
Claim Begin-End: AMC428337-AMC428340

5 Miscellaneous

Illl'lll'lll'lll'll'll'lll'll Ill'll AZ15126-10 AMC428281-AMC452898



NO
DOCUMENTS

FOUND
NO DOCUMENTS FOUND
NO DOCUMENTS FOUND



NOTICE!!

These documents have been scanned!

Do not place un-scanned documents beneath this notice!

Do not remove this notice from this file!

GPO Jacket No. 560-102
Print Order 61540

Rise Business Services, LLC
Job=AZ15 6/24/2019

111111111 111111111111111111 1111111 lili
Box Number= AZ15126

I I ll 111  111111 111  1111 i l ll ' I ll 1 11 11111111111111111 'll 111 111111 11111111 1 11111111 l i l li l i lli l l l ' l li l i ll I
Claim Begin-End: AMC428337-AMC428340

6 Location Notices-Amendments and Supporting Documents

Illl'llilll'llilillillilll'llill'll AZ15126-10 AMC428281-AMC452898



~ING CLAIM STATUS RE~RT
Data Entered : 66 1 1 1 1 CY Rfi/w MTP Checked By: 5 0 ,

GEO Checked By: 6 d
1 7 1 1 *19- -51 L i nLEAD SERIAL NUMBER: AMC r thru AMC 9,9[) 3 ~(.1

NUMBER OF CLAIMS & TYPE: CHARGES:
LODE

Location Fee @ $34 = $
PLACER Processing Fee @ $20 -$
ASSOCIATION PLACER Maintenance Fee @ $140 = 5 S- 6 0
MILL SITE Add'I Maint Fee for Assoc Placer = 5
TUNNEL SITE SUBTOTAL S

TOTAL ACREAGE : 20 Per Claim Other Fees $-

( Placer Only) 
Other Fees $

NUMBER OF LOCATORS: ~ ' TOTAL $ ~gro 7,7-4.

DOCUMENTS RECEIVED VIA: Over-the-Counter [~)<] Mail [ 1 TIMELY FILED: Yes ~<] No [ 1
LEGAL DESCRIPTION: T D*/ R DJ ZE- SEC 009 , 009

T R SEC |
T R SEC
T R SEC
T R SEC

BLM [ 71 FORESTSERVICE [ 1 SUBJ TO PL 359: Yes [ J No [ 1
WILDERNESS AREA [ J

SPLIT ESTATE: N/A [ ] SX [ ] PX [ 1 OTHER [ ]
SRHA \ 1 Was proper Notice filed if located on-SHRALandP -Yes(-l----Lf--1

RECONVEYED MINERALS ON BLM LAND REQUIRE OPENING ORDER FROM 1944 TO 1993:
Open to Entry On N/A [ 1

i 
EE
 
24
0*

COMMENTS/STATUS: VOID [ 1 PARTIALLY VOID [ ] PVT MINERALS { ] WITHDRAWN LANDS [ 1
OTH ER [ ]

[ 1 Claimant acknowledges that portions of the following claim(s) site(s) may be void or voidable.

Printed Name of Claimant Signature of Claimant

******************** FINAL ADJUDICATION ********************
DATE 1) 30))4 - IN\T\ALS «f



2014-0025613 NML
06/06/2014 01 rn/=6 PM Page: 1 of 2
Leslie M. Hoff==
OFFICIAL RECORDS OF YAVAPAI COUNTY $10.00
CASEY KELTON

*111 8*P~pigv,10# 1+Tcl,!w riK' 1,1 *ill, 10'~1~wl Ier I,0, li li I

% 3 END TO :
l-3

-r.'-J f-
-£=r I ZLOCATION MOT]CE FOR PLACER RCIMING CLAJM

NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN that the -3 ICK * /11 #log_f o
BLM --

placer mining claim has been located by Date
Stamp > SO O

CALE_E__tiE-LI€-.2~ whose current mailing -
 7

-n

addressis_1-Ll_5_1LEA1_iI:__37-4__ 0
0 171

61/.AL-5-M_ZUAL__*2-85__1*2
The general course of this claim is __MeRTH TO _12_Ilt and it is situated in

ihEAE.dj:E_ county. Arizona.

This claim is _1-3 5- 0 _ feet in length and 660 feet in width. This claim runs from the

location monument on which this location notice is posted approximately 1110 feet in a FO Al- M
.-direction to the # 4 /VORT#td line and 66 0 feetina E h ST direction tothe#1 f j'15 T end line.

This claim is marked by four monuments, one at each comer of the claim.

The !ocation monument on which this notice is posted is situated within Section 5 , Township
3-

1 4 , Range A t , Gila Salt River Base and Meridian, Arizona. This claim encompasses

portions of the following legal scbdivision(s) if located by :egal subdivision or the following quarter section (s),

AMC428331'

section (s), Township (s) and Range (s) 'au.ttL..1L1_QF--A--&__flf
2-(5'K~E FRa Salt River Base and Meridian, Al:zona.

The locality of this claim with reference to some natural object or permanent monument and additional
information (if any) concerning its locality are as foilcws : _hY*L-_1112_*_61- E

ME . o . re r R 9 /U Kl E

DATED AND POSTED on the ground this -9 ' day of _518 8 I_l-, 20 1 61.

LOCATOR (s) __(A35_t__.lf~-tn.~t2-k~-_6~**z_«s~
Form MCF102

Revised July 2005
This Arm fs avaitab# tfom the Arizona Department of Mines a Minemi Resources and may be reproduced.



IRECORDERS MEMO: LFGIBILITYQUESTIONABLE FOR GODJ REPRODUCTION

MINING CLAIM MAP
Lode ( ) Placer ~4

- 1 mile -4

(I)
i-

-

-0 .

5-~ rn
C.- -

CD Z

1 m
ile m o

- 
21/77

T 0
--1

00
.. -71- 7

m

1

A 04283311Scale : 1" = 2000 feet ~

C nA I1 . The above map depicts the :).A c.-ic L inOKE ~m~ning claim, which is located in Sedon (s)

, Township 11_ M ,Range 1 E , Gila and Salt River Base and Meridian,

1/8 v/KID hI County, Arizona.
2 . The type of comer and location monuments used are as follows: _llyvc PU_t-
6/EC '3

3. The bearings and distances in degrees and feet between claim corners are as depicted on the map.
Fonn MCF100a

Revised Ju~ 2005
This larm is available *om the Arizona Department of Mines & Mineral Resourees and maybe reproduced.



2014-0025611 NML
06/06/2014 01:5 PM Page: 1 of 2
Leslie M. Hoffman
OFFICIAL RECORDS OF YAVAPAI COUNTY $10.00
CASEY KELTCN

Ell| 8||Pilip# 1,414 |tr<344|1.5 i| t|FL Fb,|AVI'lditfilll'~,j~ 11 111

% 5 ERD T-0 :
1-1

LOCATION NOTICE FOR PLACER MINSNG CLAIM c. 11

ZE (22 n =~ .<,
CD ZNOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN that the /; r C A ' 19)1 m - t.r)>~-~

BLM --- O -7.-1 l.2_MAE_ * 1 placer mining claim has been located by Date 3  r ...{ - L71Stamp J> ' 3 53fl-llic_K___BI_.LIDN whose current mailing ;1

addressis 0_3.*7__dIC-4 0 mro O

Li/_ilt<M-8-UAL__*2__85_11.0
The general course ofthis claim is /3 45 T TO l{/ S 5 ?1_ ar,d it is situated in

YA·v A P AS__ County, Arizona .

This claim is _131,0 feet in length and 660 - feet in width. This claim runs from the

bcation monument on which this locaaon notice is posted approximately 1 3 2 0 feet in a WE$ T
direction to the EL WSYFend line and 660 feetina -ll/OR FIt direction tothe til MOAT# en d line.
This claim is marked by four monuments, one at each comer of the claim.

The location monument on which this notice is posted is situated within Section S , Township

A/ , Range X E , Gila Salt River Base and Meridian, Arizona. This claim encompasses

portions of the following legal subdivision(s) if located by legal subdivision or the following quarter section (s),

section (s), Township (s) and R ange (s) 11_*Zhk__3_kE-_-S__*E-IME__-_5_t-_&

AMC428338

0-1Ed710.-_9/-1-1.L- ,Gila Sait River Base and Meridian, Arizona.

Tile !ocality of this claim with reference to some natural object or permanent monument and additional

information (ifany) concerning its locality are as follows: -222AEL-t,112.102fly_of

tv l E' f THE CDR V ri OF i. LT Dies L 5 R TOI V
7-'v- A E

i j /4DATED AND POSTED on the ground this -9 ' day of __*St L 20 1 q.
LOCATOR (s) _CAll-_'-ELIO N C - , r

Form MCF11}2
R:v#ed July 2005

This 16rm is avaiLable ]Pom the A.rizona Ds]Zartment of Mines & Minemi Resources and may be reproduced.



-1

RECORDERS MEMO: LFGIBILITY
QUESTIONABLE FOR GOOD REPRODUCTION

MINING CLAIM MAP
Lode ( ) Placer~1~~

*- 1 mile --~
/

-
.
-

1

:nr
r-
./.

=C
CD en I.- i m

0 -SEc .: - - 1.41.-[J riri

1 
m

ile 3> 00
r. 4 -,-1-n

N CO
0

Yi1 4 1 *1

4 \1 '1
1 1

i
1 1

A 
04283381

1 1
/ 1

Scale: 1" = 2000 feet ~

1. The above map depicts the 4 ICK- EM MORE #*mLdng claim, which islocated in Secbon (s)

-L , Township -9__ __U_. Range _1_ _E  Gila and Salt River Base and Meridian,

YA 1/ A-b A-I Cou#, Adzona
2. The type of corner and location monuments used are as follows: 1 *c p vc pr-p if-
6/£ C 3

3. The bearings and distances in degrees and feet between claim corners are as depicted onthe map.
Form MCIflOOa

Revised July 2005
This ibrm is available itomthe Alizona Department ofMines & Mineral Resources andmaybe reproduced.



2014-0025612 NML
06/06/2014 0-- 56 PM Page: 1 of 2
Leslie M. Hol:Ill
OFFICIAL RECCE*I OF YAVAPAI COUNTY $10.00CASEY KELTON

Illl ki#kf, DI,In,1.,QUI.'~>',,D£ IL),1U Ci FLLTI',lpi,I,C'~4:;Ev* li ll I

S- 3 f N D 1--0 :

LOCATION NOTICE FOR PLACER MINING CLAIM
c_ -9 30

NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN that the ~E,3 3 0 M.3 CD Z I.W 1 n

BLM i-Tl
w *IALELO L f #l placer mining claim has been located by Date ._z O .7.-7

Starnp r-

CALf-t__tiERi-ON whose current mailing co [3-0 r-n Frl
-Yl-r -1-1address is__10_3__AmE-EAL_i-f___.371-Lt 0

5/ if-K--MBIAT(6785_15LQ
The general course ofthis claim is 8-ALT .TO luf-ST --_and it is situated in

_Ellz'/ A 8«_County. Anzona.

This claim is -1 3 1 0 feet in length and 660 feet in width. This claim runs from the

location monument on which this location notice is posted approximately 1 326 feet in a 0/ fj T
",t \V E 3-1.direction to the :FF '-1 end line and 660 feet in a FORTH directiontothe *1 NO ,<783nd line.

This claim is marked by four monuments, one at each comer of the claim.

The location monument on which this notice is posted is situated within Section ~ , Township

9 W , Range 2 E , Gila Salt River Base and Meridian, Arizona. This claim encompasses

portions of the following legal subdivision(s) if located by legal subdivision or the following quarter section (s),

section (s), Township (s) and Range (s) -f-->4_off E-Miv')-0.-E_IlliL_jEZ_AL_DE
SEL 8 T Vvi RAE

-lE«AELS-E-k-ELIff-_MZ81_2UM--ECL, Gila dalt River Base and Meridian, Arizona.

AMC428339'

Tne locality of this claim with reference to some natural object or permanent monument and additional

information (if any) concerning its locality are as follows: -_2!12.21oikE_loizE.tl_-ZE.E«~~

66 ' W IST O f hE CokV Br 5 0 5 iE LTIDV.3 6- 8 JOI V

1 , 1 TADATED AND POSTED on the ground this 1 7 day of -10 A R L. ji , 20 1 61,

LOCATOR (s) _-ChIL_5_EL-G_E_-E
Form MCF102

Revised Ju& 2005
This 16rm is available *omthe Arizona Department of Mines & Mineral Resources and may be reproduced.



RECORDERS MEMO: LFGIBILITY
QUESTIONABLE FOR GOOD REPRODUCTION

MINING CLAIM MAP
Lode C ) Placer KI)

-- 1 mile --
3 Fc f 6 fc 4

, /1/10,6,ih<nT oR PA/1**Pt'/1-
M *Rreg

34
640'--* i

1310'

1 
m

ile 3Fc 3 fc 9

i-
-

-777
2 Y0 Z /4 171
~- T-1 ,

- j

Bli<-0 mR
00

AM0428 351'

Scale : 1" = 2000 feet O rn '0 N

1 . The above map depicts the \A/E1308/'3 WATE-1 #Dl#rnining claim, which is located in Section (s)

, Township 9 1f,/ , Range 1 t , Gila and Salt River Base and Meridian,

Yall&2#11 -_ _ County. Arizona.
o 'c D v c f) Lf E-2. The type of comer and location monuments used are as follows: _A___I -

3
3. The bearings and distances in degrees and feet between claim corners are as depicted on the map.

Form MCF100a
Revised J* 2005

This Srm is available *omthe Arizona Department of Mines & Mineral Resources and may be reproduced.



2014-0025610 NML
06/06/2014 01:51:ir-TM Page 1 of 2
Leslie M. Hoffma tlsOFFICIAL RECORDS VAPAI COUNTY $10.00
CASEY KELTON

lili N,Iri,Jir.l#il l,iili'lt,1 (9'1,01*11'64 1 FUL'h'LIUI~ 11111

5 5 ND TO :
i-0
i

LOCAT]OM MOT]CE FOR PLACER MiMING CLAIM .,;

NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN that the --15*-3 -
BLM rn - ' 17 1-r2

DL/71-TE A /ke) L E #lplacer mining claim has been located by Date . --- /LJ

C-An-LION Stamp X -7
-0 00whose current mailing 7

T.:.,TE' FFICEaddress is UL.3..._AA&_Ent_iZZ__im-_5~ 8
0

64118_Cy_-18*E___21___8£-1*-0
The general course ofthis claim is 15)\.5-F TO WMT -_and itissituatedin

_EjEEAkl co,m~y, Arizona.
2- f. ATnis claim is 13.10 feet in !ength and 4/ v v feet in width. This claim runs from the

location monument on which this location notice is posted appro:dmately_ j_31_0 feet ina g  'PriT

direction to tile 4*.k_Etltnd line and 6 6 0 feet in a W oK'rtt direction tothe $* 41 Mo /< f-Mrd line.

This claim is marked by four monuments, one at each comer of the claim.

Tne location monument on which this notice is posted is situated within Section © 9 , Township
1_1_AL, Range /1-- , Gia Salt River Base and Meridian, Arizona. This claim encompasses

portions ofthe following legal subdivision(s) if located by legal subdivision or the following quarter section (s),

section (s), Township (s) and Range (s) 3LfEAL-2-LIZ1_**15£_.df_L!1&102-Ef-_ikil_*Ati)~
5E 94 u F T - M \ 0 4 % E 1/. * e F 5 - L , Gila Salt River Base and Meridian, Arizona .
~ 49/2

The locality of this claim with reference to some natural object or permanent monument and additional

information (if any) concerning its locality are as follows : _HltfiX__l11Ql_gtg-EL_Q_fl&~

428340

660 ' * EST o F T E Co ' M B EcTIDJu 5 4 f -OIn .

i"THDATED AND POSTED on the ground this 1 1 day of M i LZE 8 , 20 14.

LocAToR * C Ai E Y KE LTO F (1.-»'- 26~
Form MCF102

Revised Ju» 2005
This *rm is available fom the Ari:zona Department of Mines & Minnie mi Resources and may be reproduced.



RECORDERS MEMO: LFGIBILNY
QUESTIONABLE FOR GOOD REPRODUCTION

MINING CLAIM MAP
Lode C ) Placer ~6

f------- 1 mile -,

<E c f 
, dt-6 4

1 1*Ovub,41 Di PER#UnsvT

3

1 
mi

le SEL 8 3 EEL- 9

10.F
c ~.PJF7 1 Wl 1-1

-07

B2-0 rn Fl

04283419

0P
A.1 -71-n

ro o
o rn

Scale : 1" = 2000 feet ~

1. The above map depicts the Ut/2550 F.f 1,4,/T, LI K /, mining claim, which is located in Section (s)

-51£_fL__, Township __1_ fE_. Range -1- _2_ , Gila and Salt River Base and Meridian,

Fal/4-841 _ _ county, Arizona.
2. The type of comer and location monuments used are as follows: _11_1_VC PLft ___
6/E C . 3

3. The bearings and distarces in degrees and feet between claim corners are as depicted on the map.
Form MCF19Oa

Revised J*2005
This ibrm is available ffomthe Arizona Department of Mines & Mineral Resources and maybe reproduced.



RUN TIME: 01:47 PM RUN DATE: 06/18/2014
DEPARTMENT OF INTERIOR Page 1 of 1

BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT

Input Parameters for Geographic Report with Land

System Id = CR

Admin State = AZ
Geo State = AZ

Casetype Begins With

Case Disp Txt = AUTHORIZED, CANCELLED, EXPIRED, PENDING, REJECTED, RELINQUISHED, WITHDRAWN

Mer Twp Rng

Section

Mtrs = 14 009ON 002OE 008, 14 009ON 002OE 009, 14 009ON 002OE 999

Commodity =

Commodity Txt

Pending Org =

Pend Org Decode

Total Rows Returned: 9

NO WARRANTY IS MADE BY BLM FOR USE OF THE DATA
FOR PURPOSES NOT INTENDED BY BLM



RUN TIME: 01:47 PM UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF INTERIOR RUN DATE: 06/18/2014
BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT Page 1 of 2

Adm State: AZ GEOGRAPHIC REPORT WITH LAND
Sorted by Serial Number

Serial Number: AZA 002936
Total Case Acres: 65,501.000

Casetvpe Case Disp 14 009ON 002OE Sect Sur Tvp Sur Num Suff Subdivision Act Pend

246100 AUTHORIZED 009 ALIQ ALL;

Serial Number: AZA 022632
Total Case Acres: 35.980

Casetvge Case Disp 14 009ON 002OE Sect Sur Tvp Sur Num Suff Subdivision Act Pend

286203 AUTHORIZED 009 ALIQ E2W2;

Serial Number: AZA 022699PT
Total Case Acres: 12,382.940

Casetvpe Case Disp 14 009ON 002OE Sect Sur Tvp Sur Num Suff Subdivision Act Pend

221006 AUTHORIZED 008 ALIQ ALL;

Serial Number: AZA 023641
Total Case Acres: 37.370

Casetvpe Case Disp 14 009ON 002OE Sect Sur Tvp Sur Num Suff Subdivision Act Pend

286203 AUTHORIZED 009 ALIQ E2W2;

Serial Number: AZA 033350
Total Case Acres: 640.050

Casetvne Case Disp 14 009ON 002OE Sect Sur Tvp Sur Num Suff Subdivision Act Pend

288100 AUTHORIZED 009 ALIQ SENE,E2NW,W2SE;

Serial Number: AZA 03335004
Total Case Acres: 928.320

Casetvge Case Disp 14 009ON 002OE Sect Sur Tvp Sur Num Suff Subdivision Act Pend



RUN TIME: 01:47 PM UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF INTERIOR RUN DATE: 06/18/2014
BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT Page 2 of 2

Adm State: AZ GEOGRAPHIC REPORT WITH LAND
Sorted by Serial Number

280004 AUTHORIZED 009 ALIQ SENE,E2NW,W2SE;

Serial Number: AZA 03335005
Total Case Acres: 305.460

Ca-set~RE Case Disp 14 009ON 002OE Sect Sur Tvp Sur Num Suff Subdivision Act Pend

280004 AUTHORIZED 009 ALIQ W2;

Serial Number: AZA 034290
Total Case Acres: 1.000

Casetvpe Case Disp 14 009ON 002OE Sect Sur Typ Sur Num Suff Subdivision Act Pend

293200 EXPIRED 009 FF PORTION OF;

Serial Number: AZPHX 0084079
Total Case Acres: 50.510

Casetvpe Case Disp 14 009ON 002OE Sect Sur Tvp Sur Num Suff Subdivision Act Pend

282105 AUTHORIZED 009 ALIQ E2SESE;



TOWNSHIP 9 NORTH RANGE 2 EAST OF THE GILA AND SALT RIVER MERIDIAN, ARIZONA
YAVAPAI COUNTY STATUS OF PUBLIC DOMAIN
hASS,A ?~PA FrEJ OFFIE LAND AND MINERAL TITLES

AND ACQUIRED LANDS
4 1 3 39.72 : 3553 , 39.34 ...1 3.94: 12 - Tifi'~,f- a" =,« 3./=] /9 I-Hor. '34 4-375: 3 M'-9 ;F; .3953

_L 1 ,/1 1 111 1 *\LL taL

4 3<|  INDEX_TO_SEGREGATEDTRACTS
6 3.39' |: AR ..2236 LE............__1

2(76~ | TRACT . 01 T I R 1 ./ 1 5. 10-9. 1

7 3.33 ~

1 3529

 
2.5 I * _- ;L

1
 .. 27211

7 '1 
IM 2/40 ~ ./CR GROERS AFICIAG:/SPO,54£ OR £/ST OF

3 &&26 1 ,l j,4 to 
11 

12

0 NJEENIRED'INDS_MIDEAANICS_!MSSFEAT,2''
} 15»„ ~{ »s<"- ~ NJAIRALS *AlIF -/OW 0- PtYLIC -pQ-

REFER TO IDEX CE MISCELLANEOUS DOCUMENTS.

tf
1 3. 25 IDS 35 NE & SE

2 38 25 1
38 SE

A 23340 Specic# Lds Use Pei
Sec 5 : Lot 1 #&8

17 16 14· 13
9 N lilli ..16 3 -t -

-7
3-
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47 I : 111;1.. r 1

-555_26 : 51/2ir./25W1/4. 51/2¥1/25E1/4

4 3... 1 -
02-9.-/125 AZA 27214 R/* 75

/ 60 ' Sec 24 : E:,/25£1

MS_ 27222 R/w-
Ses-14:_EIS84

SEE SUPPLEMENTAL PLAT -
2 ... 15 1 N 01 45_ 930988 R~w

Set 27 . SM /49,1 /4'5£1 /4. I'll\ /*PM /ASE, /4.
9.2032

0 23700-23~.-1 19 20 21 22 _ El/211/4NWI/4. SEl/4NET/INWl/4
3 38.35 1

1 -- u--u
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. 72699 JDeed .Kon R 1 r--
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50.00~

....35 ~049234 ·2243~
* 0/C 34 '04 '04-N

04 112-05'49-/
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